\$90.00 1662£

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	09/20/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Loving & Associates, Inc.		09/20/2004	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Rivers End Holdings, LLC	
Street Address:	415 11th Avenue South	
City:	Hopkins	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55343	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1662531	LA LOVING
Registration Number:	2293645	RIVERS END
Registration Number:	2293644	RIVERS END

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (952)842-1742

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 952-896-1513

Email: ipgroup@larkinhoffman.com

Correspondent Name: Cathryn J. Quinn

Address Line 1: 1500 Wells Fargo Plaza
Address Line 2: 7900 Xerxes Avenue South

Address Line 4: Bloomington, MINNESOTA 55431

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Cathryn J. Quinn

TRADEMARK REEL: 003133 FRAME: 0222

900029426

Signature:	/Cathryn J. Quinn/
Date:	08/03/2005
Total Attachments: 1 source=lalovingmerger#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003133 FRAME: 0223

State of Minnesota

SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

I, Mary Killmeyer, Secretary of State of Minnesota, keeper of the Great Scal of the State and custodian of the documents pertaining to businesses governed by the laws of this State, do hereby certify that: the entities listed below have merged under the provisions of Minnesota law and have designated the surviving entity listed below. I further certify that the merger documents were filed on and are effective on the dates listed below. I further certify that the ability of the non-surviving participating entities to do business ceased as of the effective date of the merger.

PARTICIPATING ENTITIES:

MN: LOVING AND ASSOCIATES, INC. MN: RIVERS END HOLDINGS, LLC

SURVIVING ENTITY: RIVERS END HOLDINGS, LLC

FILING DATE: 09/20/2004

EFFECTIVE DATE: 09/20/2004

This certificate has been issued on: August 2, 2005.



Mary Kiffmager Secretary of State.